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1380-642006 Br. Const.

At CSAH-17

# 13519

C

19871987 1380-51

Bit. Overlay

Edge Drains

24’ Spec 2331, 2341

C

1987 1380-53

Bit. Surfacing 5-

10"10"

Conc. Surfacing 27’ 8.75"

Bit. Overlay

Spec 2331

M

1991 1380-54

Metro

Major Crack Repair

21.654

8.484

2 MI.

Ref. Pt.  132+00.939 - 163+00.168

M

M990241999 Microsurfacing 24’ Class 2

D

2001 8825-102 Rout & Seal Spec. 3725

3 Mi.

2.988 Mi.

2.993 Mi.

21.740 Mi.

2

https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=363437
https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=363443
https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=363438
https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=363444
https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=363439
https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=363439
https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=363440
https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=357524
https://edocs-public.dot.state.mn.us/edocs_public/DMResultSet/download?docId=618945
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1380

35

Chisago

Metro

R

2009 1380-74

Concrete Overlay

Milling

Bit. Overlay

Unbonded

Spec. 236024'

24' 6"

var.

20102010 8825-297
8.333 Mi.

2011 1380-63

2•"

24'

24'S

1•"

1380-632012 24' †"

4"

NB

SB

2013 1380-80

Grading

2 MI.

2016 1380-89

2015 1380-85

S

S

S

S Grading

Tension cable guardrail

Plate beam guardrail

Tension cable guardrail

Grading

Tension Cable Guardrail

Wearing Course

Ultra Thin Bonded 

Bit. Overlay

Milling

Minor Concrete Repair

Bit. Shldrs

Spec. 2360

Spec.2353

S

3.182 Mi.

7.40 Mi.

14.793 Mi.

14.698 Mi.

6.991 Mi.

14.785 Mi.

7.09 Mi.

Washington/Chisago Co. Line -Chisago/Pine Co. Line

Ref. Pts. 132+00.939 - 163+00.168
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YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL
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UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.
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